

## **DeKalb County Government**

Manuel J. Maloof Center 1300 Commerce Drive Decatur, Georgia 30030

## Legislation Details

File #: 2020-1184 Version: 2 Name:

Type: Ordinance Status: Preliminary Item

File created: 9/28/2020 In control: Board of Commissioners - Zoning Meeting

On agenda: 3/25/2021 Final action:

Title: COMMISSION DISTRICT(S): All Districts

Application of the Director of Planning and Sustainability for a text amendment to the Zoning

Ordinance, Chapter 27 to amend Section 4.2.35. Mini-warehouse, Section 9.1.3. and Section 4.1 Use

Table pertaining to Self-Storage and Mini-warehouse, in all districts of DeKalb County.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. TA-20-1244277 Self storage staff report March 2021 BOC

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/25/2021	2	Board of Commissioners - Zoning Meeting	approved	Pass
3/2/2021	2	Planning Commission	approval with modified conditions to read as follows:	Pass
1/28/2021	2	Board of Commissioners - Zoning Meeting	deferred for a full cycle	Pass
1/7/2021	2	Planning Commission	Full cycle deferral per staff recommendation	Pass
11/19/2020	1	Board of Commissioners - Zoning Meeting	Full cycle deferral	Pass
11/5/2020	1	Planning Commission	deferred for two full cycles	Pass